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Monday, September 25
8:00 am Arrival and Check-in (Room 2401)
8:30 am Welcome

Dona Lewandowski, Lecturer, UNC School of Government

8:45 Whether & How to Issue an Ex Parte DVPO 75 min
Dona Lewandowski

10:00 Break

10:15 Whether & How, cont’d 105 min
12:00 pm Lunch (provided for magistrates attending the morning session)

12:45 Dynamics of Domestic Violence 75 min

Judge Ty Hands, District Court Judge, Mecklenburg County
2:00 Break
2:15 The Significance of Technology 75 min

Amily McCool, Legal and Policy Director
NC Coalition Against Domestic Violence

3:30 Break
3:45 Systems Working Together 45 min

Stephanie Satkowiak, Domestic Violence Specialist, North Carolina Judicial Branch
Sgt. John Guard, Pitt County Sheriff’s Office

Amily McCool
Judge Ty Hands
4:30 Social at SOG
5:15 Viewing & Discussion of Private Violence 135 min

7:30 Recess



Tuesday, September 26

8:30 am

10:00

10:15

11:30

12:15

2:15

2:30

3:15

4:15

Domestic Violence Crimes
Jeff Welty, Associate Professor of Public Law and Government
Director, North Carolina Judicial College

Break

Charging Issues in Domestic Violence Cases
John Rubin, Professor, UNC School of Government

Lunch

Strangulation
Michael Parker, Police Attorney, City of Fayetteville Attorney’s Office

Break

Emerging Issues in Domestic Violence
TBD

Ethical Issues for Magistrates Related to Domestic Violence
Dona Lewandowski

Wrap-up, certificates
Adjourn

90 min

75 min

120 min

45 min

60 min
ethics

Continuing Education Credit / CLE

General Credit
Ethics Credit

14.0
1.0

Total CLE Credit Hours 15.0



