

NORTH CAROLINA Judicial COLLEGE

What Magistrates Need to Know about Domestic Violence September 25 – 26, 2017

UNC School of Government, Chapel Hill

Monday, September 25

8:00 am	Arrival and Check-in (Room 2401)	
8:30 am	Welcome Dona Lewandowski, Lecturer, UNC School of Government	
8:45	Whether & How to Issue an Ex Parte DVPO Dona Lewandowski	75 min
10:00	Break	
10:15	Whether & How, cont'd	105 min
12:00 pm	Lunch (provided for magistrates attending the morning session)	
12:45	Dynamics of Domestic Violence Judge Ty Hands, District Court Judge, Mecklenburg County	75 min
2:00	Break	
2:15	The Significance of Technology Amily McCool, Legal and Policy Director NC Coalition Against Domestic Violence	75 min
3:30	Break	
3:45	Systems Working Together Stephanie Satkowiak, Domestic Violence Specialist, North Carolina Judicial Bran Sgt. John Guard, Pitt County Sheriff's Office Amily McCool Judge Ty Hands	45 min nch
4:30	Social at SOG	
5:15	Viewing & Discussion of Private Violence	135 min
7:30	Recess	

Tuesday, September 26

8:30 am	Domestic Violence Crimes Jeff Welty, Associate Professor of Public Law and Government Director, North Carolina Judicial College	90 min
10:00	Break	
10:15	Charging Issues in Domestic Violence Cases John Rubin, Professor, UNC School of Government	75 min
11:30	Lunch	
12:15	Strangulation Michael Parker, Police Attorney, City of Fayetteville Attorney's Office	120 min
2:15	Break	
2:30	Emerging Issues in Domestic Violence TBD	45 min
3:15	Ethical Issues for Magistrates Related to Domestic Violence Dona Lewandowski	60 min ethics
4:15	Wrap-up, certificates Adjourn	

Continuing Education Credit / CLE

General Credit14.0Ethics Credit1.0Total CLE Credit Hours15.0